DCS 12V 80Ah Extreme Battery
Outboard Motor Compatibility Report
DCS 12V 80Ah Extreme Battery Specifications
Nominal Voltage 12V Nominal Capacity 80Ah
Dimensions (L×W×H) 230 × 175 × 210mm Weight 12 kg
CCA 1000 CCA Chemistry LiFePO4 (LFP)
Cell Rating 10C cells Operating Temp -25°C to 85°C
Engine Starting Yes — 1200 LCA BMS Full-featured with Bluetooth 4.0

VF150 (SHO) 150 35A ~650 2012–present
VF175 (SHO) 175 50A ~650 2012–present
VF200 (SHO) 200 50A ~700 2010–present
VF225 (SHO) 225 50A ~700 2010–present
VF250 (SHO) 250 50A ~800 2010–present
SUZUKI — Four Stroke (Stator + Rectifier/Regulator)
Model HP Charging Output Approx. CCA Required Years Available
DF25A 25 ~12A ~390–512 2006–present
DF30A 30 ~12A ~390–512 2006–present
DF40A 40 ~17A ~389 2006–present
DF50A 50 ~17A ~389 2006–present
DF60A 60 ~21A ~500 2006–present
DF70A 70 ~27A ~500 2006–present
DF80A 80 ~27A ~500 2006–present
DF90A 90 40A ~500 2006–present
DF100B/C 100 40A ~500 2014–present
DF115B 115 40A ~502 2006–present
DF140B 140 40A ~502 2006–present
DF150A/AP 150 44A ~650 2006–present
DF175A/AP 175 44A ~650 2006–present
DF200A/AP 200 54A ~700 2006–present
DF225 225 54A ~700 2006–present
DF250/AP 250 54A ~700 2006–present
DF300/AP/B 300 54A ~800 2007–present